9/22/24, 11:50 AM

CHRONO
ID

69167324

69167326

69167475

69180014

69167454

69167407

69167367

69167462

69167395

69167387

69167403

69167474

69167382

69167438

69167426

69167442

69167351

69167368

69167316

69167319

ENTRY NAME

ELY-ROSE
CLOUTIER

JULIETTE
CLOUTIER

ZACKARY
VEILLEUX

NOAH JOLICOEUR
WILLYAM
GAUTHIER
EDOUARD BOLDUC
ALEXIS FAUCHER
SARA-KIM
LESSARD

ELODY PLANTE
JACOB SHINK
MEGANE BOLDUC
BRITANY
LONGCHAMPS
FELIX JACQUES
BENJAMIN

LONGCHAMPS

JEAN-FELIX

LESSARD

ALICE COUTURE

WILLIAM BEDARD

LEA FAUCHER

OLIVIER VEILLEUX

ELI POMERLEAU
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TEAM REG NUMBER OF NUMBER OF ATHLETE ATHLETE

TEAM
NAME

Ecole les
Petits-
Castors

Ecole les
Petits-
Castors

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

BRACKET

MEMBERS

2

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86
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FINISHERS

2

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

RANK

104

166

1"

12

13

14

16

20

21

23

24

25

30

31

33

TIME

00:14:05

00:17:39

00:08:21

00:08:26

00:09:08

00:09:12

00:09:21

00:09:36

00:09:37

00:09:50

00:09:59

00:10:01

00:10:07

00:10:08

00:10:20

00:10:22

00:10:23

00:10:39

00:10:40

00:10:48

TEAM
RANK

ineligible

ineligible
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9/22/24, 11:50 AM

CHRONO

ID

69167349

69167374

69167346

69179493

69167472

69167313

69167414

69167440

69167327

69167473

69167377

69167458

69167341

69167385

69167423

69167353

69167371

69167420

69167421

69167417

69167365

ENTRY NAME

EMMY RODRIGUE

BENOIT POULIN

CHLOEE

RODRIGUE

ENRICK BUREAU

ALICIA VEILLEUX

ERIKA VEILLEUX

VALENTINA
SOLANGE CANO
JIMENEZ

MIA LESSARD
FLORENCE
LEMIEUX
FLORENCE FORTIN
LOUIS-FELIX

TREMBLAY

WILLIAM BELAND-
MAROIS

SANDRINE

LESSARD

MELODIE JACQUES

DAVID ARBOUR

OCEANE BEDARD

JACOB PLANTE

MARILY JOLICOEUR

LYAM JOLICOEUR

MAEVA PLANTE

MADELINE REYES
VILLEGAS
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TEAM
NAME

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

TEAM REG NUMBER OF NUMBER OF ATHLETE ATHLETE

BRACKET

MEMBERS

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86
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FINISHERS

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

RANK

35

37

38

40

42

44

48

49

50

54

55

57

59

61

62

63

65

68

71

72

75

TIME

00:10:56

00:11:02

00:11:04

00:11:06

00:11:12

00:11:15

00:11:22

00:11:25

00:11:27

00:11:36

00:11:39

00:11:41

00:11:52

00:11:53

00:11:53

00:11:56

00:11:59

00:12:01

00:12:06

00:12:08

00:12:16

TEAM
RANK

3/6



9/22/24, 11:50 AM

CHRONO
ID
69167344

69167381

69167379

69167476

69167416

69167446

69167391

69167431

69167436

69167355

69167357

69167397

69167321

69167452

69167314

69167359

69167444

69167361

69167451

69180013

69167457

ENTRY NAME

LIAM NADEAU

CLARA
POMERLEAU

SEBASTIAN
ALEJANDRO
SAAVEDRA
GARZON

ADAM GAGNE

CHARLOTTE
MAJOR DEMERS

BRITANY HAMEL

ELYANN THEORET

EMMA COUTURE

SARAH-JADE
BOLDUC

XAVIER BEDARD

WILLIAM QUIRION

ZACHARY PAGE

ALEXIS
POMERLEAU

ELLIOT BERNARD

KLARA HAMEL

ABIGAIL BERNARD
SICARD

ANAIS OUELLETTE

KLARA BERNARD
SICARD

ANAELLE
BERNARD

RAPHAEL
FAUCHER

MAEVA GAUTHIER
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TEAM
NAME

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

TEAM REG NUMBER OF NUMBER OF ATHLETE ATHLETE

BRACKET

MEMBERS

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86
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FINISHERS

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

RANK

76

77

78

86

89

90

94

95

97

99

101

102

103

107

108

M

112

113

114

116

118

TIME

00:12:36

00:12:37

00:12:37

00:13:07

00:13:20

00:13:24

00:13:43

00:13:46

00:13:49

00:13:53

00:14:02

00:14:03

00:14:05

00:14:10

00:14:11

00:14:26

00:14:28

00:14:30

00:14:33

00:14:39

00:14:43

TEAM
RANK
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9/22/24, 11:50 AM

CHRONO

ID

69167336

69167334

69167363

69167461

69167409

69167325

69167330

69167448

69167389

69167411

69167405

69167338

69167463

69167399

69167323

69167332

69167343

69167428

69167434

69167373

69167477

ENTRY NAME

LYA PEPIN

AMANDA
LACHANCE

SKYE BERNARD

SICARD

ELYE-ANNE TR

OLIVIALESSARD

LAURA

CHAMPAGNE

ANNA POULIN

ALEXIS DOYON

MEGANN THEORET

ALEXIS LESSARD

ZAKAEL BOLDUC

IVY PEPIN

THOMAS PAYET

JACOB PAGE

JUDITH

CHAMPAGNE

ARIELLE
LACHANCE

JULIETTE
RODRIGUE

ROXANNE
TURCOTTE
ROSE COUTURE

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

DAPHNEE QUIRION
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TEAM
NAME

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

TEAM REG NUMBER OF NUMBER OF ATHLETE ATHLETE

BRACKET

MEMBERS

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86
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FINISHERS

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

RANK

119

121

129

131

134

138

139

144

152

156

162

167

169

170

172

173

174

180

182

184

190

TIME

00:14:56

00:15:00

00:15:15

00:15:19

00:15:22

00:15:29

00:15:31

00:15:50

00:16:14

00:16:44

00:17:22

00:17:43

00:17:53

00:17:54

00:18:09

00:18:09

00:18:12

00:18:25

00:18:29

00:18:44

00:19:59

TEAM
RANK
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9/22/24, 11:50 AM

CHRONO

ID

69167429

69179705

69167329

69167333

69167331

69167335

69167337

69167340

69167342

69179497

69179496

ENTRY NAME

ARIANNE
TURCOTTE

RAPHAEL BELAND-
MAROIS

CORALY ROY
ALEXIS COUTURE
JEAN-THOMAS

POULIN

FELIX FORTIN

GROLEAU

ARIELLE BEDARD

LUDOVYK TALBOT

LORALY TALBOT

ANABELLE ROBERT

JULIANNE ROBERT
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TEAM
NAME

Curé-
Beaudet

Curé-
Beaudet

Le
Tremplin

Le
Tremplin

Le
Tremplin

Le
Tremplin

Roy et
Saint-Louis

Roy et
Saint-Louis

Roy et
Saint-Louis

Roy et
Saint-Louis

Roy et
Saint-Louis

TEAM REG NUMBER OF NUMBER OF ATHLETE ATHLETE

BRACKET

MEMBERS

86

86
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FINISHERS

83

83

RANK

191

210

56

58

84

91

67

82

132

186

187

TIME

00:20:06

00:25:34

00:11:39

00:11:45

00:13:07

00:13:30

00:12:01

00:12:49

00:15:20

00:19:32

00:19:32

TEAM
RANK

6/6



